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Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) the details of currency notes got printed abroad during each of the last three years;

(b) whether the Government has taken any decision to outsource printing of currency notes during the recent time;

(c) if so, the details in this regard alongwith the reasons therefor;

(d) thether any opposition has been encountered in this regard; and

(e) if so, the details thereof and corrective measures taken/being taken by the Government in this matter?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA)

(a): No currency notes were printed abroad during the last three years,

(b): No, Sir. (c) to (e): Does not arise.
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